2009 WLAL VARSITY GIRLS BASKETBALL

(Current as of 10/21/09)
WLAL STANDINGS

TEAM W L WIN PCT.

*St. Matthew, Walled Lake 8 0 1.000

Detroit Urban 7 1 .875

St. John’s, Waltz 6 2 .750

Northville Christian 4 4 .500

Guardian 4 4 .500 DIVISION |
Christ the King 3 5 375 DIVISION Il
St. Paul’s, Northville 3 5 .375

St. Paul, Royal Oak 1 7 125

St. Matthew, Westland 0 8 .000

*Regular Season Champions
SEASON SCORES (Home team in bold)

Tuesday, Sept. 15, 2009 Tuesday, Oct. 20, 2009

St. John’s, WZ — 26, St. Paul’s, NV — 15 Detroit Urban — 60, St. Matthew, WLD — 8
Detroit Urban — 18, CTK — 12 NV Christian - 18, CTK - 10

St. Matthew, WLK — 26, NV Christian — 12 St. Matthew, WLK — 43, Guardian — 19

Thursday, Sept. 17, 2009

St. Paul’s, NV — 24, St. Paul, RO - 10

Detroit Urban — 29, Guardian — 28

St. Matthew, WLK — 37, St. Matthew, WLD —9

Tuesday, Sept. 22, 2009

NV Christian — 18, St. Paul, RO — 16
Guardian — 31, St. Paul’s, NV — 23
Detroit Urban — 25, St. John’s, WZ -5
CTK - 33, St. Matthew, WLD — 19

Thursday, Sept. 24, 2009

St. Paul’s, NV — 16, St. Matthew, WLD — 12
St. John’s, WZ — 37, Guardian — 19

Detroit Urban — 25, NV Christian — 13

Tuesday, Sept. 29, 2009

St. Matthew, WLK - 38, St. Paul, RO -8
Guardian — 28, St. Matthew, WLD - 25
St. Paul’s, NV — 17, NV Christian — 11

Thursday, Oct. 1, 2009

CTK - 23, St. Paul, RO - 21 (OT)

St. Matthew, WLK - 36, Detroit Urban — 32
St. John’s, WZ — 20, NV Christian — 8

Tuesday, Oct. 6, 2009

St. Matthew, WLK — 47, CTK -5

NV Christian — 24, St. Matthew, WLD — 12
St. John’s, WZ — 25, St. Paul, RO -2

Thursday, Oct. 8, 2009

Guardian — 33, St. Paul, RO - 13

St. John’s, WZ — 28, St. Matthew, WLD — 14
CTK -7, St. Paul’s, NV -6

Tuesday, Oct. 13, 2009

Detroit Urban — 30, St. Paul, RO -5

St. John’s, WZ — 28, CTK — 18

St. Matthew, WLK — 26, St. Paul’s, NV — 12
NV Christian — 29, Guardian — 27

Thursday, Oct. 15, 2009

St. Paul, RO - 21, St. Matthew, WLD — 15
Detroit Urban — 28, St. Paul’s, NV — 14

St. Matthew, WLK — 25, St. John’s, WZ — 19
Guardian - 31, CTK - 15




